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
Candalaria S bdrm. ranch strle.
Full size din. rm.. twin sinks in
bath. 297$ Doughton.

Wonderful place to raise family.
2 bdrm. home north. Nice yard,
flowers, fruit berries, garden spot
close to schools, shoppina. bus.
SA95S. Consider, trade. Ph.
after 5.

BY OWNER, large home with lovely
East view. 3 bdrms.. 2 baths, din.
rm.. 2 fireplaces, party room In
basement, dble. . garage, lots of
storage, lge. lot Top of the hill
2820 S. 12th St after 1 p.m.

NZW 3 bdrm. home, oil furnace, tile
bath, fireplace, bus line. $504 dn.

s a mo. See at 790 Vista. Call

HIGH

800 Real Estate
Houses for Sole

We Specialize in Trades
or 20

NEED CAR ROOM?
Then see this one. Has att. garage

plus a double garage in the back.
Verv nice home on a 75x243-- ft lot.
Lawn, garden and some fruit. Has
separate dining room plus a bkfst
nook in the kitchen- - Offered to
you at the low price of only $8,750.
Call Mr. Sword now. Eve. Ph.

PERSONALITY PLUS
You wili really like this well located

new modern nome. 2 Dorms, pius
a family room. Large living room.
Beautiful fireplace. FA. oil heat
Dble. garage, 1220 sq. ft. of won-
derful living area. Near school Sc

transp. Excel, construction. Pric-
ed at only $12,500. Call Walt
Jones for more details. Eve. Fh.

HOME AND INCOME
oWn vour own home Plus 2 good

rentals of S50 per mo. eacn. rieniats
leased by the year. 2W oy zsu n.
lot Tne construction is very good.
Living quarters are superb. Rentals
could be increased. Call Mr. Grim'
mett Eve, Ph.

GOOD INCOME
On this Investment lee eream bus

iness. Excellent traffic location
Well established. Has many good
possibilities. The equipment is in
the finest shape, has had the best
care. - The equipment is included
in the reasonable price of $13,000.

Call Mr. Woodcock to find out
more about it

Co, Realtor.
PHONE

nook. Inside utility rm., plumb, for
washer Sc dryer. Large plastered
gar. Montag FA heat. Picture win-
dows, planters inside and out.
Large lot. Close to everything in
the city, N. E.. $12,000. Shown by
appointment Call Mr. Smith, Eves.

"Attention Berry Growers!" 52 A.
Hazel Green Dist. Good mod.
home. Full basement. FA heat.
Plenty of water. Over 5 tons, first
picking on first crop berries this
year on part of same farm. Terms.
$30,000. Call C. D. Smith, Eves.

$7,250 'WITH $500 down.
attractive home. Oil
floor furnace. Attached garage. Lot
70 x 140. Located South. View. Can
give immediate possession. Call O
V. Hume. Eves.

$10,500 modern. Full
basement, fireplace, furnace. Close
in. Terms. W. H. Steveley, Eves.

VIEW OVER SALEM Attractive
home with den and fireplace

in basmt. Spacious yard, nicely
landscaped. Available for immedi
ate possession. Price $13,000. Will
consider trade for smaller home
CALL H. K. LAYMON

OWNER HAS LEFT and must sell
this splendid home south,
Open living type with corner fire
place, tile bath with dble. lavatory
Beautiful senwood kitchen, excel
lent floor plan. FHA cost to build
$12,500. Our price $12,300. CALL
ROY S. FERRIS

4 BEDROOMS $3,000
THIS home on quiet street near

state buildings is worth the money,
Some furniture goes. $1,000 down.
Phone

BEAUTIFUL SETTING
ALL rooms larce in this

home. 2 sunrooms. Fireplace. Oil
F. A. furnace. Patio. $11,750. $1,500
down.

SMALL BUSINESS
ONE or 2 persona can operate it.

Sells soft ice cream, popcorn, can
dy. etc., $3,000. 'Small down par
ment.

Ave. wacs. auuaxa

AVAILABLE TO HOME; OWNERS OR CONTRACTORS

THIS IS IT Just listed. This home
--. ? H,iv, tatitivni firn ap. 12 x

breakfast nook. T. A. oil furnace.' Nice landscaped lot This place is
in perfect condition about 4 years old. Has 1880 sq. ft floor space. Full
price sl4.iou.uu. uu xienry auuu u

ENGLEWOOD SPECIAL full
place, beautiful yard ana pncea ai
see call cnei nawuns,

TRADE. OWNER RETIRING Win take home to $13,000.00 In
trade for this well locatea garage vxmi, --

eludes electric acetylene welder, hoist spark plug cleaner, battery
charger, bench grinder, cash register. Lot 75 x 300 a very neat

home on lot. Plenty of garden space, 6 year trees. Full price $17,--

State Finance
167 S, HIGH ST.

$4,750 WITH $750 Down. Close to Me
Kinley School. Pleasant, well light
ed living room, 2 large bedrooms.
Garage, workshop. A good buy.
Call O. V. Hume, Eves.

$5.500 NEAT home on
bus. Close in. Terms, w. xi. aieve-Je- y.

Eves. ;

S9.800 EXTRA Clean. Modern. 5
years old. 2 Bri. nome. notiywooa
Dist. Has dining room, auto, oil
furnace. On - paved St., close to
shopping Dist Priced very low for
quick sale. 'Call Stanley Brown,
Eves.

$11.000 THIS attractive late built 2
, .to 1 - fflJI AAAttK. nome on large iui iw a 4w

Keizer District. Beautiful yard.
Lots of fruit Close to Schools. 1200

sa. ft. of floor area. Owner leav.
ing state. Good terms. Call Stanley
Brown, eves.

JUST like new, 2 BR. Ranch Type.
fireplace, dining rm., kitchen with

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS Good 2- -
bdrm. home, full basmt., nice
trees, liv. rm. with fireplace and
a view. Large patio area. Separate
shower stall and home is two lev-
el. Moderate terms. CALL D. L.
BLAISDELL

HERE IT IS FOR QUICK SALE
$7,950. uood nome conven-
iently located. Liv. rm. with fire-
place, din. rm. with built-i- n buf-
fet kitchen and nook. Lge. lot
Basement auto. --heat CALL 3. S.
LAW

000.00. To see call Dale Rayburn.

RAWLINS REALTY
(ACROSS FROM STATESMAN JOURNAL)

60S Chemeketa Street Office Phone
Evenings phone salesmen: Chet
Fred Rw nenry ituna

Mr. and is. Midwest

FOLKS, we'd love to show you one

ertiea in Oregon. TOP QUALITY

as much or as little gardening as

one acre 1 all beautifully landscaped. F.H.A. terms. For appointment

to see. Ph.

. CLUETT & KENYON, REALTORS
1980 Fairgrounds Rd.

' Eve. Ph. Thelma Mankertx

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY ST. PH.
Evenings & Sundays call Salesmen

3. E. Law D. L. Blaisdcll Roy S. Ferris
H. K. Laymon

Sc clean fenced mck yard, umyixcux nuuouu x as.c- -

SACRIFICE"
Owner leaving town. Attractive mod

ern nome. jnsiae eixy.
near school 4c bus. Unfinished
attic for 2 nice bdrms possibility
ot bath up. Large lot Fenced in
back yard. $8,400. 3345 Duncan
Ave.

HORSE CENTS
tavs orr Use yours and look at

this . nome i twtver umu
new). After you see this one then
look at the other neat
ed in the Leslie Dist. St splendid
condition throughout. Best of all
you can have both of these home
for $12,900. Terms. $2900 down.

COLBATH LAND CO.
515 Court St Dial ,

Eve. Ph. or

WEST SALEM s

At 1307 6th St Nice. home.
If interested call WiU Uke
late model truck or; pick-u- p ior
part payment. :

PRICE REDUCED
for quick ale. nice home

sua Maaison.

Model Homes and Lots
Before yott buy. See Del Johnson &

compare the inability & aWf.
.email down payment FHA Sz GJ.

fnianctng. Open daily, drive out
Libert- - ltd. to Cunntnrham Laae,
ili the first house oa the right

DDiVri VX7W P1CV TTTtJMC

CLOSE ln auburn.. .east 3 bedroom,.
inside utility. Plastered garage.
Paved street. $9,950. Little down.

2.5508.

LOTS
96x159, $1,150. West Salem view, 80

xiso, make offer, candy river lot,
$2,300, make offer. View south,
really nice. $3,150.

4 BEDROOMS $6,750
LIVING room. Dining room. Kitchen

with eating area. Basement. Ga
rage. Nice tot. $500 or less down.
Call nowl

$6300. Term.
C. W. KEEVE, Kr.AH UK

lKfl Miuiinn St. Ph. or
Hear Ye! Hear Ye! Hear Ye!

An Buyers

ranch atyle hornet on the maritet,
two with dble. plumbing. 2 less) than avetage.
than 8 vrs. old. two new. none over

' $15,500. One in Candalaria, one in
Kener. one suburban East and one
close in South. Shown by appoint- -
ment only. Call Tom Fagan at

and evenings and Sundays

Colbath Land Co.
2 BDRMS.. hardwood floors through.

out. lot 70x170. inaulated. weath- -
erstripped. t years old. attached
garage. $8950. 13a Kenwood Ave..
four Corners.

RAMSEY REAL ESTATE

427 FERRY (CALL US FOR LOTS) OFFICE: 44381
Eve. T. T. Anderson Eve. Jim Ramsey

Eve. Fred Donner.
BRANCH OFFICE: 3135 SOUTH COMMERCIAL (VISTA AREA) PH.

x,vc. . g ran viasjc


